
Коммерческое предложение

Блок питания
ультратонкий в мет.ком
корпусе, IP20, 200W, 24V
SWG
Артикул 00-00003067

В наличии 13 шт.

Склад Красноярск 13 шт.

Характеристики

SWG

от -25 до +50

20..95

есть

XT

20

200-240

24

200

8.3

есть

нет

308*53*21
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